B9

B10

B11l

B12

De Dreef 1
Proost Ronny
Van Deun Nick
Melis Roger

De Dreef 15

Ooms Patrick
Herremans Eric
Van den Bliek Chris

Limar Chocolates
Maes Jos

Bosch Leo

Van Loon Jef

Volkswil 2
Gilops Philip
Lemmens Luc
Mispoulier Frans

UITSLAGEN RONDE 3

SP Car Beu Gem. 9% Car.
2 42 33 1,272 93,33
4 29 34 0,852 87,88
2 25 36 0,694 75,76
8 96 103 0,932 256,97

22 42 0,523 81,48
6 27 49 0,551 100,00
2 14 30 0,466 58,33

10 63 121 0,520 239,81
4 25 33 0,757 83,33
2 22 36 0,611 81,48
2 17 49 0,346 80,95
8 64 118 0,542 245,76
6 26 40 0,650 96,30
0 19 48 0,395 79,17
2 10 47 0,212 55,56
8 55 135 0,407 231,03

Volkswil 4

Rieberghs Patrick

Dufoort Patrick
Thielens Rudy

De Deugnieten
Renders Kevin

Werrens Kevin
Renders Jos

Parkwijk 2
Snoeckx Mike

Blockx Charel
De Houwer Ludo

Donuts 1

Broos Dirk

Hens Erwin
Havermans Rudy

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 3

Parkwijk 2 3
De Dreef 15 3
Limar Chocolates 3
De Deugnieten 3
De Dreef 1 3
Volkswil 4 3
Volkswil 2 3
Donuts 1 3
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SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
0 17 37 0,459 56,67
6 27 33 0,818 100,00
4 19 33 0,575 90,48
10 63 103 0,611 247,15
4 32 32 1,000 88,89
4 23 47 0,489 85,19
0 13 42 0,309 54,17
8 68 121 0,561 228,25
6 27 41 0,658 100,00
0 17 48 0,354 62,96
4 18 29 0,620 75,00
10 62 118 0,525 237,96
2 22 46 0,478 81,48
4 17 48 0,354 80,95
4 14 41 0,341 66,67
10 53 135 0,392 229,10
0,522 769,47
0,532 753,70
0,518 738,93
0,525 755,37
0,664 729,49
0,441 663,15
0,363 631,02
0,337 606,24






